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2022 AUTHORITY MEETING SCHEDULE* 

The Steamship Authority Board meets monthly, generally on the third Tuesday of each month.  
 

Date City/Town Location** Time 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 19, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Friday, April 29, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 10:30 a.m. 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 3:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, July 19, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Friday, July 29, 2022 Barnstable SSA Terminal 2nd Floor 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Nantucket TBD 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 Martha’s Vineyard TBD 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 Falmouth SSA Admin Offices 9:30 a.m. 

*Schedule subject to change. **All meetings will be closed to the public and made accessible via remote 

videoconferencing until such time as statewide COVID-19 restrictions are lifted. 


